Fall Sport Practice Times and Locations

All Fall Sports Practices Will Be Starting August 2, 2021

Sport Days

Bowling Mon, Wed, Fri

Cross Country Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri
Football Monday through Friday
Golf Mon, Tues, Thurs

Swimming/Diving Monday through Friday

Volleyball Monday through Friday

Practice Times Location

3-5pm

2:45-4:30pm

3:00-6:00 pm

3:30-5:15 pm

3:00-6:00 pm

4:30-6:00pm

Orange Bowl

GHS Track

Football Locker Room

Remington Golf Course

Bob Makinson Center

Gateway Gym

Head Coach

Sheri Mullen and Catherine Araujo
Tane Crossley and Johnnie Kirkland
Marlin Roberts

Larry Brutus

Yvonne Kochensparger

Heidi Lizardi



